505839323 12/27/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5886257

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BEIJING GRIDSUM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	12/01/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING GRIDSUM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	HIGH TECHNOLOGY BUILDING NO. 229 NORTH 4TH RING ROAD, HAIDIAN DISTRICT,	
Internal Address:	ROOM 401, 4TH FLOOR, SOUTH WING,	
City:	BEIJING	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	100083	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15756974
Application Number:	15780627
Application Number:	16060952

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: helen@3squarelaw.com

Correspondent Name: HELEN LIU

Address Line 1: 8 JONATHAN LANE

Address Line 4: BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS 01730

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: DJD-073, DJD-086, DJD-087

NAME OF SUBMITTER: HELEN S LIU

SIGNATURE: /helen s liu/
DATE SIGNED: 12/27/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 051430 FRAME: 0175

505839323

DECLARATION

Change of Address

This is to certify that:

BEIJING GRIDSUM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Officially changed its address from:

8/F Jadepalace Hotel ,76 Zhi Chun Road, Haidian District, Beijing, 100086, China

To its current address of:

Room 401, 4th floor, South Wing, High Technology Building No. 229 North 4th Ring Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China, 100083

Which took place on-December 1, 2018-

Signed Wei Wang

Status: Authorized Signatory of BEIJING GRIDSUM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

PATENT REEL: 051430 FRAME: 0176

RECORDED: 12/27/2019